
 Workforce Development Board of Passaic County Committee Meeting Schedule 2026 2023 

Advocacy & Abilities Committee - (Disability) Daysi Gonzalez, Interim Chairperson  

Meetings will be held quarterly on 2nd or 3rd Tuesday of the month (Virtual)  

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 1:00pm   

Tuesday, June 09, 2026 1:00pm    

Tuesday, September 08, 2026 1:00pm 

Tuesday, December 08, 2026 1:00pm   

Executive Committee – Daysi Gonzalez, Chairperson 

Meetings will be held quarterly determined by the WDB Director (Virtual) 

Monday, March 16, 2026 10:00am 

Monday, June  15, 2026 10:00am 

Monday, September 14, 2026 10:00am 

Monday, December  14, 2026 10:00am  

Full Quarterly Committee – Dr. Steven Rose, Chairman 

Meetings will be held quarterly on the 3rd or 4th Tuesday of the month (In Person Only) 

Please note that all board members must send an alternate if they are not available to attend 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 9:30am 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 9:30am   

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 9:30 

Tuesday, December 15, 2026 9:30am   

In Demand Industry Council Committee – Ira Stern, Chairman  

Meetings will be held every other month on the 1st Wednesday of the month (In Person Only) 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 10:00am 

Wednesday, March 04, 2026 10:00am 

Wednesday, May 06, 2026 10:00am 

Wednesday, July 01, 2026 10:00am 

Wednesday, September 02, 2026 10:00am 

Wednesday, November 04, 2026 10:00am 

Literacy Committee – Erica Cashaw, Chairperson  

Meetings will be held quarterly on the 2nd Tuesday of the month (Virtual)  

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 11:00am 

Tuesday, June 09, 2026 11:00am 

Tuesday, September 08, 2026 11:00am 

Tuesday, December 08, 2026 11:00am 

Youth & Education Committee – Sue Ronga, Interim Chairperson 

Meetings will be held quarterly on the 2nd Tuesday of the month (Virtual)  

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 10:00am  

Tuesday, June 09, 2026 10:00am 

Tuesday, September 08, 2026 10:00am 

Tuesday, December 08, 202610:00am 

NOTE: ALL MEETINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DIVISON DIRECTOR OR CHAIRPERSON. 


